¢, Š	P990	0003-	733-
*	Requestor's Name		
SENDERS NAMETRA 262 SENDERS ADDRESS	NSWORLD BUSINESS SERVIC 0-C MANATEE AVENUE WEST BRADENTON, FLORIDA 3420	,	
CORPORAT	ION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT	Office Use Only NUMBER(S), (if known):	
1	(Corporation Name)		
2	-	(Document #)	······································
3.	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	in the second
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
4	Corporation Name)	(Document #)	99 SEP -
Walk in Mail out	 Pick up time Will wait Photocop 	Certified Copy	FILED P-2 PH 2: 12 RETARLE PH 2: 12
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	y Certificate of Status	JATE A
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit Limited Liability	Resignation of R.A., Officer/D	irector	
Domestication	Change of Registered Agent		
Other	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger		
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	-09/07/99 *****35.	79310- 6 01036013 00 *****35.00
Fictingus Mame	Foreign	D'SS	t
Namendeservation	Limited Partnership	 м.	
	Reinstatement Trademark	s. payne SEP -	- 7 199 9
	Other	••••••••••	
CR2E031(1/95)		-	
		Evening of This	

Examiner's Initiala



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

August 25, 1999

Transworld Business Services, Inc. 2620-C Manatee Avenue West Bradenton, FL 34205

SUBJECT: OXFORD FAMILY, INC. Ref. Number: P99000037337

We have received your document for OXFORD FAMILY, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

Your check is being returned as it is not payable to this office. Please make your check payable to the Secretary of State and return it in order to complete your filing.

Please return a copy of this letter along with your document to ensure proper handling.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 487-6901.

Susan Payne Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 599A00042560

division of corporations 99 SEP -2 AH 9:48 RECEIVED

FILED

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

99 SEP -2 PM 2: 12

SECRETARY OF STATE

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits The following F. FLORIDA articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: OXFORD FAMILY, INC.

SECOND: The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: <u>APRIL 21, 1999</u>

THIRD: (CHECK ONE)

□ None of the corporation's shares have been issued.

The corporation has not commenced business.

FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.

FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.

SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.

A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.

Signed this _	19	_day of _	August	, 19 99
-				·

Signature

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)

MOHAMMAD	KABIR	MALIK	-
	(Type	d or printed	name)

PRESIDENT/INCORPORATOR